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Academic Petitions Committee 
 

Committee Employee Type Committee 
Designation Last name First 

Name 
Last Yr. 
of Term Email Department/Unit 

Academic Petitions 
Committee Faculty   Konetchy Denise 2020-

21 konetchy@uidaho.edu   Animal & Vet Sci. 

Academic Petitions 
Committee Faculty   Ludwig Chris 2022-

23 cludwig@uidaho.edu 

Electrical & 
Computer Engr. 

Academic Petitions 
Committee Faculty/CTC   Mai Nhu 2020-

21 nhumai@uidaho.edu  

Counseling & Testing 
Center 

Academic Petitions 
Committee Faculty/Associate Dean Associate 

Dean Running Kristina 2022-
23 krunning@uidaho.edu  Law 

Academic Petitions 
Committee Faculty/Associate Dean Associate 

Dean/Chair Woolley Darryl 2021-
22 dwoolley@uidaho.edu   Business 

Academic Petitions 
Committee Registrar or Designee w/o vote Brown Lindsey N/A lindseybrown@uidaho.edu  Registrar's Office 

Academic Petitions 
Committee Faculty/Alternate Alternate Attebury Ramirose 2021-

22 rattebur@uidaho.edu   Library 

Academic Petitions 
Committee Faculty/Alternate Alternate Rinker Bob 2022-

23 rinker@uidaho.edu  Computer Science 

Academic Petitions 
Committee Faculty/Alternate/CTC Alternate Kitzrow Martha 2020-

21 mkitzrow@uidaho.edu  

Counseling & Testing 
Center 

Academic Petitions 
Committee Faculty/Alternate/Associate Dean Alternate Larson Erick 2021-

22 erickl@uidaho.edu   CBE 

Academic Petitions 
Committee Faculty/Alternate/Associate Dean Alternate Neilsen Mark 2022-

23 markn@uidaho.edu  COS 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 


